
001 |RO 25 0063415F |SPA |DA4DFEAF |06.09 09:47:18.7 |OK |01 |020 |
002 |RO 25 0063428F |A |DA4DFF66 |06.09 09:47:23.3 |OK |01 |056 |
003 |RO 25 0063521F |A |DA4DFD22 |06.09 09:47:23.9 |OK |01 |006 |
004 |RO 25 0063512F |AG |DA4DFE73 |06.09 09:47:41.4 |OK |01 |029 |
005 |RO 25 0063422F |SPA |DA4DFF0B |06.09 09:49:25.3 |OK |01 |032 |
006 |RO 25 0063537F |A |DA4DFD18 |06.09 09:51:49.2 |OK |01 |013 |
007 |RO 25 0063410F |S |DA4E0014 |06.09 09:51:50.5 |OK |01 |035 |
008 |RO 25 0063409F |SPA |DA4DFE87 |06.09 09:53:13.8 |OK |01 |048 |
009 |RO 25 0063529F |APA |DA4DFDEE |06.09 09:53:24.4 |OK |01 |044 |
010 |RO 25 0063419F |S |DA4DFF51 |06.09 09:53:25.7 |OK |01 |051 |
011 |RO 25 0063431F |R |DA4DFE98 |06.09 09:53:41.0 |OK |01 |046 |
012 |RO 25 0063515F |A |DA4DFEB7 |06.09 09:55:08.4 |OK |01 |003 |
013 |RO 25 0063439F |C |DA4DFE61 |06.09 09:55:16.8 |OK |01 |040 |
014 |RO 25 0063547F |A |DA4DFDD9 |06.09 09:55:46.1 |OK |01 |049 |
015 |RO 25 0063413F |S |DA4DFDFB |06.09 09:55:47.0 |OK |01 |021 |
016 |RO 25 0063545F |APA |DA4DFDA7 |06.09 09:55:49.0 |OK |01 |012 |
017 |RO 25 0063540F |A |DA4DFD41 |06.09 09:57:03.2 |OK |01 |014 |
018 |RO 25 0063403F |A |DA4DFF58 |06.09 09:57:37.7 |OK |01 |007 |
019 |RO 25 0063531F |A |DA4E0069 |06.09 09:57:38.6 |OK |01 |036 |
020 |RO 25 0063455F |SPA |DA4DFDF0 |06.09 09:57:45.8 |OK |01 |037 |
021 |RO 25 0063418F |A |DA4DFF07 |06.09 09:57:50.7 |OK |01 |050 |
022 |RO 25 0063513F |A |DA4DFDD5 |06.09 09:57:54.2 |OK |01 |034 |
023 |RO 25 0063546F |A |DA4E001A |06.09 09:58:11.7 |OK |01 |001 |
024 |RO 25 0063478F |APA |DA4E0017 |06.09 09:59:34.7 |OK |01 |041 |
025 |RO 25 0063465F |R |DA4DFD1D |06.09 10:00:13.8 |OK |01 |017 |
026 |RO 25 0063505F |S |DA4E0013 |06.09 10:00:14.2 |OK |01 |009 |
027 |RO 25 0063462F |S |DA4DFD0D |06.09 10:00:17.1 |OK |01 |047 |
028 |RO 25 0063476F |A |DA4E001E |06.09 10:00:20.2 |OK |01 |025 |
029 |RO 25 0063408F |C |DA4E0038 |06.09 10:00:24.6 |OK |01 |031 |
030 |RO 25 0063508F |A |DA4E00A1 |06.09 10:01:29.0 |OK |01 |011 |
031 |RO 25 0063469F |A |DA4DFE42 |06.09 10:01:39.6 |OK |01 |055 |
032 |RO 25 0063438F |A |DA4E008D |06.09 10:01:44.1 |OK |01 |026 |
033 |RO 25 0063504F |S |DA4DFFA1 |06.09 10:02:15.4 |OK |01 |005 |
034 |RO 25 0063459F |A |DA4DFDC2 |06.09 10:02:18.8 |OK |01 |053 |
035 |RO 25 0063548F |A |DA4DFD4B |06.09 10:03:07.6 |OK |01 |024 |
036 |RO 25 0063402F |APA |DA4DFD21 |06.09 10:03:19.2 |OK |01 |016 |
037 |RO 25 0063503F |A |DA4DFD3A |06.09 10:04:40.1 |OK |01 |019 |
038 |RO 25 0063510F |A |DA4DFE0C |06.09 10:05:39.3 |OK |01 |004 |
039 |RO 25 0063542F |S |DA4E009F |06.09 10:05:47.5 |OK |01 |042 |
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Distanta : 163.58 km Ora lansarii : 06.09.2025 07:33:00
Cod columbofil : 010122 Columbofil : Ferariu Eugen
Latitudine : 47° 4" 32.82' N Longitudine : 24° 22" 1.66' E

Ceas Atomic : 05.09.2025 18:20:50 GPS Ceas Atomic : 07.09.2025 08:00:26 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 05.09.2025 18:20:50 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 07.09.2025 08:00:29 +3
Sincronizare : 05.09.2025 18:20:50 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 56 Por. sositi : 54
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040 |RO 25 0063502F |SA |DA4DFF3A |06.09 10:07:12.1 |OK |01 |010 |
041 |RO 25 0063448F |APA |DA4DFD53 |06.09 10:07:41.4 |OK |01 |033 |
042 |RO 25 0063507F |A |DA4DFF15 |06.09 10:07:56.0 |OK |01 |043 |
043 |RO 25 0063414F |S |DA4DFCE3 |06.09 10:13:42.7 |OK |01 |030 |
044 |RO 25 0063463F |CR |DA4DFCD0 |06.09 10:18:01.6 |OK |01 |054 |
045 |RO 25 0063412F |C |DA4DFF20 |06.09 10:19:13.8 |OK |01 |015 |
046 |RO 25 0063433F |APA |DA4DFDBA |06.09 10:23:30.9 |OK |01 |052 |
047 |RO 25 0063421F |R |DA4E0042 |06.09 10:23:32.0 |OK |01 |039 |
048 |RO 25 0063458F |S |DA4DFFAC |06.09 10:23:32.8 |OK |01 |023 |
049 |RO 25 0352032F |A |DA4DFE00 |06.09 10:35:12.5 |OK |01 |038 |
050 |RO 25 0063430F |SPA |DA4DFF9F |06.09 10:49:49.0 |OK |01 |028 |
051 |RO 25 0063514F |A |DA4DFFF9 |06.09 11:25:38.1 |OK |01 |002 |
052 |RO 25 0063517F |A |DA4E007C |06.09 11:54:34.3 |OK |01 |008 |
053 |RO 25 0063541F |S |DA4DFEBD |06.09 13:47:42.6 |OK |01 |018 |
054 |RO 25 0063446F |RPA |DA4DFF13 |06.09 20:17:29.4 |OK |01 |027 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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